L'Echappée de la plage aux Pins
Dimanche 5 septembre 2010
20 km
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Nom
MARTINEZ
KAREILLAUD
SUHUBIETTE
GILLIER
LAUREDE
AZAIS
INGCEBERT
ORTIZ
SCHMIDT
LASSALLE
BRESO
MARQUE
JUNG
MICHEL
PARIZET
LABARRERE
FOURGS
CANALS
BEDAT
MICHAUX
BIDORET
GIFFAUD
SUIGNARD
VINCENT

HOURDEBOIGTS

LAFAGE
DARRACQ
CANDAU
DESCAT
BONJEAN
BONNABALD
HAMELIN
MOUSTROUS
CAILLABA
COULMY
NARBEY
AMBLARD
SCRIVE
DELORD
DOVIAR
DUBOIS
MARTINEZ
ORMAZABAL
MARTINEZ
ZANDONA
LEFEVRE

Prénom
Xabi
Dominique
Bernard
Laurent
Gilles
Christian
Laurent
Thierry
Didier
Alain
Béatrice
Pierre
Rachel
Emmanuel
Alison
Severine
Patrick
Laurent
Olivier
Christian
Jean Serge
Fabienne
Emmanuel
Edith
Sylvie
Jean Marc
Marie Laure
Jacques
Jean Paul
Alain
Maellle
Jean Claude
Benoit
Frank
Drian
Bernard
Gerard
Cindy
Jean-Luc
Jean Jacques
Hervé
Elixabete
Antonio
Anna

Lydie

Jean Pierre

Temps

01:10:37
01:21:21
01:22:10
01:22:40
01:24:28
01:25:09
01:27:57
01:29:13
01:29:52
01:30:36
01:31:00
01:32:10
01:32:21
01:33:02
01:34:38
01:35:46
01:36:10
01:36:19
01:37:18
01:37:34
01:37:42
01:37:59
01:38:42
01:40:00
01:41:18
01:41:29
01:43:02
01:43:55
01:43:55
01:44:40
01:45:01
01:46:27
01:47:18
01:42:13
01:48:16
01:48:16
01:48:25
01:53:31
01:54:25
01:55:09
01:56:13
01:57:03
01:57:03
01:57:03
01:57:14
02:02:31

Cat.
ESH
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
EAG
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEF
V1H
ESF
V1H
SEF
V1F
V1H
SEH
V1H
V3H
V2H
V1F
V1H
SEF
V1F
V2H
V3F
V2H
V3H
V3H
SEF
V3H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
V4H
SEF
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1F
V3H
V1F
V3F
V3H

Icat. Ecart

00:10:44
00:11:33
00:12:03
00:13:51
00:14:32
00:17:20
00:18:36
00:19:15
00:19:59
00:20:23
00:21:33
00:21:44
00:22:25
00:24:01
00:25:09
00:25:33
00:25:42
00:26:41
00:26:57
00:27:05
00:27:22
0 00:28:05
00:29:23
00:30:41
00:30:52
00:32:25
00:33:18
00:33:18
00:34:03
00:34:24
00:35:50
00:36:41
00:31:36
00:37:39
00:37:39
00:37:48
00:42:54
00:43:48
00:44:32
00:45:36
00:46:26
00:46:26
00:46:26
00:46:37
00:51:54

N =

Ecart cat.

00:00:30
00:03:07

00:06:36
00:07:03
00:07:42
00:08:26

00:10:00

00:10:52
00:03:38

00:14:00
00:14:58
00:15:08

00:02:13
00:16:32
00:09:00
00:05:32
00:03:47

00:06:13
00:06:21
00:07:06
00:14:01
00:08:53
00:25:57
00:20:03
00:26:06
00:10:34

00:22:31
00:16:43
00:32:59
00:34:03
00:21:17
00:19:29
00:21:17
00:14:12
00:24:57

Vitesse
16,99
14,75
14,6
14,52
14,21
14,09
13,64
13,45
13,35
13,25
13,19
13,02
12,99
12,9
12,68
12,53
12,48
12,46
12,33
12,3
12,28
12,25
12,16
12
11,85
11,82
11,65
11,55
11,55
11,47
11,43
11,27
11,18
11,74
11,08
11,08
11,07
10,57
10,49
10,42
10,33
10,25
10,25
10,25
10,24
9,79



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

DASSE
DASSE
PANIGAI
CLARY
DUBOIS
CASENAVE
LE SAUCE
PANIGAI
HENON

Christiane
Jean Michel
Agnés
Brigitte
Valérie
Philille
Andy

Jean Yves
Marie-Odile

02:02:40
02:02:40
02:03:02
02:03:28
02:03:31
02:03:38
02:09:23
02:13:05
02:23:58

V3F
V3H
V1F
V2F
V1F
V2H
V3H
V1H
V2F

N =000 -~ 0 NW

00:52:03
00:52:03
00:52:25
00:52:51
00:52:54
00:53:01
00:58:46
01:02:28
01:13:21

00:19:38
00:25:06
00:27:16

00:27:45
00:25:56
00:31:49
00:50:55
00:20:30

9,78
9,78
9,75
9,72
9,72
9,71
9,27
9,02
8,34



